



BID TABULATION
TAXIWAYS C&D PAVEMENT REHABILITATION PROJECT
FAA A.I.P. No. 3-45-0026-030-2020
Greenville Downtown Airport (GMU)



ADDITIVE BID TWO (WEST RAMP - NON-AIP)				Engineer's Estimate		King Asphalt		Sloan Construction		Quality Enterprises		Rogers Group		Average Bid Prices		
Item #	Spec. No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Price	Total	Price	Total	Price	Total	Price	Total	Price	Total	Price	Total
1	P-101A	Asphalt Pavement Removal by Milling (2" to 3" Depth)	8,130.00	SQ. YD.	\$3.00	\$ 24,390.00	1.70	\$ 13,821.00	4.40	\$ 35,772.00	3.60	\$ 29,268.00	7.00	\$ 56,910.00	4.18	\$ 33,942.75
2	P-152A	Unclassified Excavation	1,430.00	CU. YD.	\$30.00	\$ 42,900.00	12.70	\$ 18,161.00	31.70	\$ 45,331.00	17.50	\$ 25,025.00	40.00	\$ 57,200.00	25.48	\$ 36,429.25
3	P-620B	Initial Pavement Marking, Yellow (Type III) include Microbicide	140.00	SQ. FT.	\$1.00	\$ 140.00	1.30	\$ 182.00	1.35	\$ 189.00	1.20	\$ 168.00	1.35	\$ 189.00	1.30	\$ 182.00
4	P-620E	Permanent Pavement Marking, Reflective Yellow (Type III) with Type III Beads include Microbicide	140.00	SQ. FT.	\$2.00	\$ 280.00	1.30	\$ 182.00	1.35	\$ 189.00	1.20	\$ 168.00	1.50	\$ 210.00	1.34	\$ 187.25
5	T-901A	Temporary Grassing and Mulching	0.75	ACRE	\$3,000.00	\$ 2,250.00	3,275.00	\$ 2,456.25	2,100.00	\$ 1,575.00	14,814.00	\$ 11,110.50	2,200.00	\$ 1,650.00	5,597.25	\$ 4,197.94
6	T-901B	Permanent Grassing and Mulching	0.75	ACRE	\$5,000.00	\$ 3,750.00	2,130.00	\$ 1,597.50	3,100.00	\$ 2,325.00	14,814.00	\$ 11,110.50	3,500.00	\$ 2,625.00	5,886.00	\$ 4,414.50
7	T-905	Topsoil	340.00	CU. YD.	\$20.00	\$ 6,800.00	90.00	\$ 30,600.00	50.55	\$ 17,187.00	51.50	\$ 17,510.00	55.00	\$ 18,700.00	61.76	\$ 20,999.25
8	SC-305	Graded Aggregate Base Course (6")	9,670.00	SQ. YD.	\$20.00	\$ 193,400.00	16.25	\$ 157,137.50	14.10	\$ 136,347.00	12.00	\$ 116,040.00	13.05	\$ 126,193.50	13.85	\$ 133,929.50
9	SC-401	Bituminous Tack Coat	300.00	GAL.	\$5.00	\$ 1,500.00	3.80	\$ 1,140.00	2.50	\$ 750.00	8.70	\$ 2,610.00	2.60	\$ 780.00	4.40	\$ 1,320.00
10	SC-403A	Price	1,150.00	TON.	\$130.00	\$ 149,500.00	104.00	\$ 119,600.00	106.75	\$ 122,762.50	161.00	\$ 185,150.00	130.00	\$ 149,500.00	125.44	\$ 144,253.13
11	SC-403B	Bituminous Surface Course for Ditch Paving	10.00	TON.	\$200.00	\$ 2,000.00	270.00	\$ 2,700.00	493.10	\$ 4,931.00	440.00	\$ 4,400.00	225.00	\$ 2,250.00	357.03	\$ 3,570.25
12	SC-815B	Temporary Silt Fence	400.00	LIN. FT.	\$5.00	\$ 2,000.00	2.90	\$ 1,160.00	3.00	\$ 1,200.00	4.50	\$ 1,800.00	3.00	\$ 1,200.00	3.35	\$ 1,340.00
13	SC-815C	Temporary Inlet Protection	1.00	EACH	\$500.00	\$ 500.00	172.50	\$ 172.50	177.90	\$ 177.90	320.70	\$ 320.70	200.00	\$ 200.00	217.78	\$ 217.78
14	SC-815D	9" Compost Filter Sock	100.00	LIN. FT.	\$10.00	\$ 1,000.00	11.50	\$ 1,150.00	11.80	\$ 1,180.00	9.00	\$ 900.00	12.00	\$ 1,200.00	11.08	\$ 1,107.50
ADDITIVE BID TWO - TOTAL = \$ 430,410.00							\$ 350,059.75		\$ 369,916.40		\$ 405,580.70		\$ 418,807.50		\$ 386,091.09	
GRAND TOTAL - ALL BIDS = \$ 1,888,010.00							\$ 1,423,656.30		\$ 1,646,100.40		\$ 2,395,447.00		\$ 2,414,240.50		\$ 1,969,861.05	

The attached bid tabulation is an accurate summary of the bids received on the subject project. Any discrepancy in unit prices or extended totals have been identified.

Ryan Hounshell

Certified by Ryan Hounshell, P.E.
 SC PE # 32279
 Date: 5-6-21

No errors on bid schedule	No errors on bid schedule	No errors on bid schedule	No errors on bid schedule
---------------------------	---------------------------	---------------------------	---------------------------